St Francis de Sales College to MACCLESFIELD via NEWENHAM, ECHUNGA
AND MEADOWS May 2024

MORNING SCHEDULE

Macclesfield, Davenport Square

Macclesfield, Cnr Macclesfield Road/Greenhills Road

Meadows, Meadows PS, Kondoparinga Road

Echunga, Hagen Arms Hotel Carpark

Newenham, Irwin Grove/Newenham Drive

Newenham, Hardy Avenue/Newenham Drive

Mt Barker, Cnr Memorial Drive/Walters Court, left off Flaxley into Kay Road

Mt Barker, Cnr Davis Court/Ray Orr Drive

Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Ray Orr Drive

Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Allen Ave, from Allen Ave turn left into Bollen Ave, then left
onto Flaxley and then right into Hurling Drive then right into Barker Road

Minters Field, Barker Road opp Cheshire Court, return down Barker Rd turn right into Hurling
Drive, then left onto Victoria Road, across Wellington Road then right onto Alexandrina Road
and follow Bald Hills Road onto Springs Road

St Francis de Sales College

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

St Francis de Sales College

Mt Barker, Cnr Memorial Drive/Walters Court

Mt Barker, Cnr Davis Court/Ray Orr Drive

Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Ray Orr Drive

Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Allen Ave

Minters Field, Barker Road opp Cheshire Court
Newenham, Cnr Irwin Grove/Newenham Drive
Newenham, Cnr Hardy Avenue/Newenham Drive
Echunga, Hagen Arms Hotel Carpark

Meadows, Opp Meadows PS, Kondoparinga Road
Macclesfield, Cnr Macclesfield Road/Greenhills Road
Macclesfield, Davenport Square

Time AM

7:35
7:37
747
7:57
8:07
8:08
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15

8:21

8:35

Time PM

15:20

15:28
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:37
15:45
15:46
15:56
16:06
16:16
16:20




