St Francis de Sales College to MACCLESFIELD via NEWENHAM, ECHUNGA AND MEADOWS $\mbox{\sc May}\ 2024$

MORNING SCHEDULE	Time AM
Macclesfield, Davenport Square	7:35
Macclesfield, Cnr Macclesfield Road/Greenhills Road	7:37
Meadows, Meadows PS, Kondoparinga Road	7:47
Echunga, Hagen Arms Hotel Carpark	7:57
Newenham, Irwin Grove/Newenham Drive	8:07
Newenham, Hardy Avenue/Newenham Drive	8:08
Mt Barker, Cnr Memorial Drive/Walters Court, left off Flaxley into Kay Road	8:12
Mt Barker, Cnr Davis Court/Ray Orr Drive	8:13
Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Ray Orr Drive	8:14
Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Allen Ave, from Allen Ave turn left into Bollen Ave, then left onto Flaxley and then right into Hurling Drive then right into Barker Road	8:15
Minters Field, Barker Road opp Cheshire Court, return down Barker Rd turn right into Hurling Drive, then left onto Victoria Road, across Wellington Road then right onto Alexandrina Road and follow Bald Hills Road onto Springs Road	8:21
St Francis de Sales College	8:35
AFTERNOON SCHEDULE	Time PM
St Francis de Sales College	15:20
Mt Barker, Cnr Memorial Drive/Walters Court	15:28
Mt Barker, Cnr Davis Court/Ray Orr Drive	15:29
Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Ray Orr Drive	15:30
Mt Barker, Cnr Mansfield Road/Allen Ave	15:31
Minters Field, Barker Road opp Cheshire Court	15:37
Newenham, Cnr Irwin Grove/Newenham Drive	15:45
Newenham, Cnr Hardy Avenue/Newenham Drive	15:46
Echunga, Hagen Arms Hotel Carpark	15:56
Meadows, Opp Meadows PS, Kondoparinga Road	16:06
Macclesfield, Cnr Macclesfield Road/Greenhills Road	16:16
Macclesfield, Davenport Square	16:20